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TableXIII.—MangahaoElectric-power Supply: GrossFinancial Results ofDistribution ofEnergy for theYear ended 31stMarch, 1929.
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£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£:£

Public
Works

Department
..

71

2,416,489
8,881*

..

|

1,886
186,712

72,563 j32,061
135,458

42,714
99

2,396
285,291

..

!

98,579

Horowhenua
Electric

-
p
o
w
e
r

2,991
186,793

38,934
..

292

1,171
40,397

15,263
8,365

10,868
3,171

1,895
230

39,792
605

Board Dannevirke
Electric-power
Board
2,011

188,811
22,930..434

666

24,030
5,073
5,762
9,944

1,713
1,973

753
25,218

..
1,188

Central
Hawke's
Bay

Electric-
1,369

117,569
17,473
..

j

1,242
18,715

4,583
2,656
7,726
2,194
935

665

18,759

j

44

powerBoard

j

Hawke's
Bay

Electric

-
power
1,990

221,433
20,435*

..

1,718
1,213

39,758
20,224
3,006

11,724
2,250
2,000
i

475

39,679
79
j

Board Hutt
Valley

Electric

-
power

8,181
341,558

74,543
..

876:
1,029

76,448
24,209,

16,649
18,481

10,152
3,884
I

703

74,078
2,370

Board Manawatu-Oroua
Electric-power

4,117
461,565
51,556*..688

j

715

61,713
21,881
8,174
24,313

2,489
!

4,417 i439

61,713

Board Tararua
Electric-power
Board

1,302
147,500

19,382
..

199

922

20,503
4,783■4,043
7,803
2,941

1,463
957

21,990
..

1,487

Wairarapa
Electric-power
Board

3.410
333,048
41,855..1,214
2,284
45,353
4,762

12.864
20,421
2,007

3,511
1,139

44,704
649

Wellington
City
Council

..

25,000
1,055,804

366,066+....3.217
369,283
56,647

112,858
29,722..

44,349!
10,363

253,939
115,344

Wanganui-Rangitikei
Electric-

8,185
511,863

98,289*f....4,428
103,086
:

18,520
29,948
!

30,338
16,250,

5,146
j

1,077
101,279

1,807

powerBoard Mangaweka
Town

Board

..
100

4,784
917

..

212
j

71

1,200

369
!

525
!

193

..

130

208

1,425

225

Hastings
Borough

Council

..
3,119

106,155
24,743f..i72

24,815
7,092
9,276
3,873..
1,512

..

21,753
3,062

Napier
Borough
Council

..
3,782

150,612
44,022f....1

624
44,646
9,300

17,971
6,937..
3,471

76

37,755
6,891

Palmerston
North

Borough
4,631
202,902

51,504f....1,127
52,631
8,754

11,376
10,891..

3,997

927

35,945
16,686

Council Totals

....
70,259

6,446,886
881,530..5,633
20,667

1,109,290
274,023
275,534
328,692
85,881

78,782
20,408

1,063,320
147,493
101,523

I

III

i■
*

After
deducting

sales
to
other

distributing
bodies,
totalling

—Public
Works
Department,

£175,945
;

Wanganui-Rangitikei
Electric-power

Board,
£369;
Hawke's
Bay

Electric-power
Board,
£16,392;

Manawatu-Oroua
Electric-

power
Board,
£8,754.

Includes
amounts

received
from

Public
Works
Department
for
power
generated:

Wellington
City

Council,
£42.979;

Wanganui-Rangitikei
Electric-power

Board,
£12,552;
Hastings

Borough

Council,
£2,106;
Napier

Borough
Council,
£4,120;

Palmerston
North

Borough
Council,

£2,337.

Net
profit,
£45,970.
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